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 13 9916 AUXVASSE  20District 26 M7  3  3  33 0  1  0 3  0  0  0

 33 9922 BRAZITO HONEY CREEK  2District 26 M7  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 9923 BRUMLEY  3District 26 M7  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 9924 CALIFORNIA  9District 26 M7  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 9925 CAMDEN COUNTY  8District 26 M7  3  3  17 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 17 9928 CHAMOIS  15District 26 M7  9  9  32 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 24 9929 ELDON  14District 26 M7  2  2  38 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 49 9930 FREEBURG  0District 26 M7  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 9936 HERMANN  16District 26 M7  11  11  61 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 9 9937 HOLTS SUMMIT  12District 26 M7  5  5  21 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 8 9939 IBERIA  1District 26 M7  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 9940 JAMESTOWN  7District 26 M7  7  8  32 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 83 9941 JEFFERSON CITY HOST  29District 26 M7  12  12  112 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 43 9942 JEFFERSON CITY EVENING  0District 26 M7  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 9944 LAKE OZARK  6District 26 M7  4  4  11 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 38 9945 LINN  8District 26 M7  1  1  46 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 9950 MOKANE  14District 26 M7  11  11  34 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 11 9953 NEW BLOOMFIELD  9District 26 M7  4  5  20 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 37 9956 OWENSVILLE  23District 26 M7  10  10  60 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 5 9958 RUSSELLVILLE  4District 26 M7  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 9966 VERSAILLES  1District 26 M7  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 9967 VIENNA  5District 26 M7  3  3  22 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 193 9968 WARDSVILLE  0District 26 M7  1  1  193 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 101 9971 WESTPHALIA  0District 26 M7  0  0  101 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 10313 WARSAW  5District 26 M7  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 28100 LOHMAN  3District 26 M7  4  5  13 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 19 32611 MILLERSBURG  3District 26 M7  3  3  22 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 11 36802 ROCKY MOUNT  13District 26 M7  7  7  24 0  0  0 6  1  0  0
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 6 51885 FLORENCE  0District 26 M7  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 57029 JEFFERSON CITY CAPITAL  9District 26 M7  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 919  1,158 239
 30

 100  103  0  1  082 21  0  0
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